
PGY II CLINIC SCHEDULE

Revised: 2/22/07
BLOCK:  9              
DATE:  2/28-3/29/07
              3/15     (switch day)

	RESIDENT
	ROTATION
	DAY OF 

CLINIC
	DATE OF 

CLINIC
	TIME 

	Ahuja, Anant
	VAC/PULM
	WED
TUE
	3/21
3/27
	2-5
2-5

	Avsar, Yesim
	EL/JICU
	WED
WED

WED
	2/28
3/07

3/14
	8-2
8-2

8-2

	Baak, Ulrike
	JDF/EL
	THU

MON

WED
WED
	3/08

3/12

3/21
3/28
	11-2

8-2

8-2
8-2

	Barna, Eric
	ONC
	FRI
THU
WED

TUE

MON
	3/02
3/08

3/14

3/20

3/26
	2-5
2-5

2-5

2-5

2-5

	Basu, (DJ) Dhrubajyoti
	JCCU/JICU
	
	
	

	Calvo, Manuela
	JICU/VAC
	
	
	

	Chang, Jae Hyung
	AMB
	
	
	

	Daniel, David
	EL
	OUT OF THE
	COUNTRY
	

	Einav, Eldad  
	JNF/HIV
	FRI
THU

WED
	3/16

3/22

3/28
	2-5
2-5

2-5

	Galasso, Andrea
	JW
	THU
MON

TUE

WED
	3/01
3/05

3/13

3/21
	2-5
2-5

2-5

2-5

	Grushko, Michael
	JNF/JDF
	TUE
TUE
	3/20
3/27
	8-11
8-11

	Jha, Saurabh
	VAC/JCCU
	
	
	

	Malhotra, Usha
	AMB
	
	
	

	Mishra, Prasun
	JCCU/EL
	THU
THU
	3/22
3/29
	11-5
11-5

	Mues, Mascha
	JW
	THU
MON

TUE

MON
	3/08
3/12

3/20

3/26
	2-5
2-5

2-5

2-5

	Nam, Young-Jae
	HIV/JNF
	TUE
MON
	3/06
3/12
	2-5
2-5

	Oh, Sun Young
	PULM/EL
	THU

WED

TUE

FRI
FRI
	3/01

3/07

3/13

3/16
3/23
	2-5

2-5

2-5

8-2
8-2

	Rahmani, Rabin
	WW
	THU
MON

TUE

WED
	3/08
3/12

3/20

3/28
	2-5
2-5

2-5

2-5

	Ramos Estebanez, Ciro  

as of  9/29/06
	JW
	WED
THU

MON

TUE
	3/07
3/15

3/19

3/27
	2-5
2-5

2-5

2-5

	Rastalsky, Gertrud Naina
	AMB
	
	
	

	Salas, Rocio
	AMB
	
	
	

	Semeco Rojas, Cristina
	EL
	TUE
TUE

TUE

TUE
	3/06
3/13

3/20

2/27
	8-2
8-2

8-2

8-2



	Singhania, Rohit
	JW
	THU

MON

TUE

WED
	3/08
3/12

3/20

3/28
	2-5
2-5

2-5

2-5

	Sohal, (Dave) Davendra
	EMG/JNF
	
	
	

	Stergiopoulos, Sotirios
	WCCU/JICU
	
	
	

	Traube, Elie
	WCCU/JCCU
	
	
	

	Vela Sandoval, Carlos
	VAC/WCCU
	
	
	

	Wan, Ee Lin
	JICU/EL
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


